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                                                                    Pharmacology 

#1 Premiere Continuing Education 
Amy Adkins-Dwivedi 
7539 E Main St Ste 
Scottsdale, AZ 
866-806-4238 
support@premierece.com  
 
AMS Healthcare Staffing 
Amy Higgins 
1400 Browns Lane 
Louisville, KY  40207 
502-905-5889 
amytinkergirl@gmail.com  
 
Baptist Health Hardin 
Kimberly Scarborough 
913 N. Dixie Avenue 
Elizabethtown, KY 42701-9989 
270-706-1447 
kimberly.scarborough@bhsi.com  
 
Baptist Health Lexington 
Margaret Kramer 
1740 Nicholasville Road 
Lexington, KY 40503 
859-260-5408 
margaret.kramer@bhsi.com  
 
CEU Fast, Inc 
Deborah Reinkein 
388 Sw Quail Heights Terrace 
Lake City, FL 32025 
386-266-9016 
desiree.reinken@ceufast.com  
 
Colibri Healthcare LLC 
Deborah Martin 
26 N Beach St, Ste A 
Ormond Beach, FL 32174 
866-344-0971 
deborah.martin@colibrigroup.com  
 
Institute for Integrative Medicine 
Kimberley Evans 
205 Townepark Circle  Ste 100 
Louisville, KY 40243 
502-253-4554 
info@integrativemedicine4u.com  

Intuition ED, LLC 
Erica Lemberger 
8024 Roland Ave 
Louisville, KY 40222 
216-406-4833 
ericalemberger@gmail.com  
 
Kentucky Association of Nurse Prac/Nurse Midwives 
Kathleen Halcomb 
Po Box 991307 
Louisville, KY 40299 
859-661-2334 
halcombkathy7@gmail.com  
 
Kentucky Dept of Juvenile Justice, Medical Services 
Shannon Smith-Stephens 
1025 Capital Center Dv 3 Fl 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
606-922-0121 
s.smithstephens@moreheadstate.edu  
 
National Center of Continuing Education 
Linda C. Jelemensky 
P.O. Box 342551 
Lakeway, TX 78734 
512-657-2614 
lnp@nursece.com; ncce@nursece.com  
 
NETCE 
Mary Franks 
1482 Stonepoint Dr    Ste 120 
Roseville, CA 95661 
800-232-4238 
development@netce.com  
 
Nurse Nerd Inc 
Jill Johnson 
1206 Polo Run Ct 
Louisville, KY 40245 
859-221-8128 
jjnurse@aol.com  
 
Owensboro Health 
Debbie Enoch 
1201 Pleasant Valley Road 
Owensboro, KY 42303 
270-417-4310 
debbie.enoch@owensborohealth.org  
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The Kentucky Black Nurse Practioners of Louisville 
Angelina Strickland 
3044 Bardstown Rd, Box 287 
Louisville, KY 40205 
502-744-4981 
astrickland0209@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
UK College of Nursing the Office of Prof Dev 
Elizabeth Salt 
751 Rose St, 315 Con Bldg 
Lexington, KY 40536 
859-323-9614 
egsalt0@uky.edu  
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